Orange Cup

Amersfoort, 27- - 28-11-2021

*

fFN
NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Programmanr. 20 Heren, 100m Popduiken met zwemvliezen Open
28-11-2021 - 14:40 Inschrijflijst
Geb.
Junioren
1 VIVALDA, DAVIDE 03 SAFA 2000 47.00
2 ROMERO FERNANDEZ, Ivan 03 Spain NT 47.28
3 TURRADO ALVAREZ, Alberto 04 Spain NT 48.05
4 MULLER, Jannis 04 DLRG Gutersloh 48.90
5 LEVEQUE, Simon 05 France NT 50.06
6 ROGOZINSKI, Konrad 04 CKS Szczecin 50.20
7 ABEL, Paul-Louis 04 DLRG Giitersloh 50.30
8 CHIAVACCI, Roberto 04  Accademia Di Salvamento 50.50
9 DURAGER, Tom 05 France NT 50.80
10 MANCARDO, LORENZO 03 SAFA 2000 51.00
11 PUGGIONI, Antonio 04  Accademia Di Salvamento 51.50
12 BROWNING, Ben 03 Beacon Lifesaving Club 51.74
13 FORMANN, Brivaél 04 Liége Sauvetage Club 52.99
14 MADRZAK, Mitosz 05 CKS Szczecin 53.20
15 AIELLO, Axel 05 France NT 53.42
16 GRABSKI, Mateusz 03 Polen NT 54.00
17 BERGERON, Tom 06 France NT 54.23
18 BADUTO, Gabriele 04 In Sport Rane Rosse 54.30
19 VAN GRIEKEN, Rob 03 RB Gouda 54.77
20 GARCIA CASTRO, Diego 05 Athena Bracciano 54.90
21 NAZARUK, Piotr 03 CKS Szczecin 55.20
22 COLASANTI, Paolo 05 Accademia Di Salvamento 55.50
23 NEICA, Riccardo 05 In Sport Rane Rosse 56.00
24 DELLI PASSERI, Emanuele 05 ASD Rosetana Nuoto 56.20
25 ROSOLEN, Loris 05 Liége Sauvetage Club 56.50
26 KUIPHOF, Robin 03 RB Dordrecht 56.66
27 GIORGETTI, Mario 06 Athena Bracciano 57.00
28 GEBBE, Julian 05 DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen 57.02
29 CROES, Matisse 06 Sint-Truidense RC 57.19
30 WROBEL, Igor 03 Slaskie WOPR 58.26
31 JANSEN, Nathan 04 RB Gouda 58.88
32 CHRISTEL, Torge 03 DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen 59.50
33 VAN BEEK, Jason 04 RB Echt 59.99
34 KURZAK, Kamil 04 Slaskie WOPR 1:00.09
35 GEBBE, Julian 05 DLRG Bad Winnenberg 1:00.40
36 BERNACCHIA, Paolo 03 Accademia Di Salvamento 1:01.00
37 DI SIMONE, Franco 03 SDS - Specialisti dello Sport 1:01.00
38 CZERW, Szymon 05 MKS Szczecin 1:01.30
39 KOSOWSKI, Dominik 06 MKS Szczecin 1:01.40
40 LO BUE, Tommaso 06  Athena Bracciano 1:01.50
41 VINZ, Maximilian 05 DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt 1:01.90
42 BANARI, Andrea 06 Athena Bracciano 1:02.10
43 VANLAER, Mathijs 06  Sint-Truidense RC 1:03.00
44 FERRAGOSTO, Paolo 03 SDS - Specialisti dello Sport 1:03.00
45 ROSIAK, Krzysztof 03 Slaskie WOPR 1:03.54
46 FERRARO, Francesco 06 In Sport Rane Rosse 1:04.00
47 COPPOLA, Vincenzo 03 Athena Salvamento 1:05.00
48 CIRILLI, Gabriele 05 In Sport Rane Rosse 1:05.00
49 NAUER, Kevin 03 SLRG Innerschwyz 1:05.00
50 JETTEN, David 04 RB Echt 1:05.00
51 JUNG, Nico Joe 04 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:05.55
52 REINKE, Johann 06 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:06.97
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GUSCH, Tim

DICKE, Henrik
MELKOWSKI, Jakub
SEIDEL, Lorenzo

DE SMEDT, Lander
MAKUAKUA, Karim
CARRARINI, Lorenzo
ROEMEN, Yves
ABBEEL, Stef

THEIR, Tillman
CLOET, Jasper
VERFURTH, Johannes
VAN OEVELEN, Wout
VAN DAM, Timo
BANGMA, Finn
WEEKERS, lan
MODDER, Sdren

VAN HELVOORT, Yvar
SCHOLTEN, Daniél
BOOMERS, Timo
BAKHUYZEN, Boaz
HARKES, Nick

VAN HOFF, Joey
VAN EIJCK, Mylo
VAN HOSSEN, Jaap
JACOBS, Rick

NUHN, Bowie
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VIVALDA, ANDREA
PEZZOTTI, Fabio
MALKOWSKI, Jan
BRANG, Tim
ULRICH, Maximilian
LEHR, Kevin

CATALA LLINARES, Francisco Javier

CORDOBA, Arnaud
THORWESTEN, Fabian
NICIARELLI, Andrea
STOETZER, Roelof
TESCH, Max

MARUOTTI, Luigi
VIALETTES, dylan
KUBLER, Max

SZURMIEJ, Mateusz
PLAZUELO JIMENEZ, Marco
WENGER, Lars-Erik
HUERGA SANCHEZ, Javier
THUMM, Fabian

BALDI, Marco

MODROV, Drew
FELICIANGELI, Flavio
STERN, Max

MEERTEN, Jack

ROOSLI, Elias

IACONI, Nicolo
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DLRG Alpen

DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen
Slaskie WOPR
Accademia Di Salvamento
RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke
Accademia Di Salvamento
Accademia Di Salvamento
RB Echt

VZW Vrije Zwemmers Wenduine-De Haan
Kusel KiXXX

VZW Vrije Zwemmers Wenduine-De Haan
DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen
RB Delft

RB Gouda

RB Delft

RB Echt

DLRG Niedersachsen

RB Rosmalen

RB Rosmalen

RB Waddinxveen

RB Waddinxveen

RB Waddinxveen

RB Waddinxveen

RB Tilburg '98

RB Tilburg '98

RB Echt

RB Delft

SAFA 2000

Italy NT

DLRG Schlossholte-Stukenbrock
DLRG Schlossholte-Stukenbrock
DLRG Luckenwalde

DLRG Luckenwalde

Spain NT

France NT

DLRG Halle-Saalekreis
Italy NT

RB Gouda

DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen
Athena Bracciano

France NT

DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt
Polen NT

Spain NT

DLRG Luckenwalde

Spain NT

DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen
Athena Bracciano

Riis Park

Accademia Di Salvamento
DLRG Luckenwalde

RB Echt

SLRG Innerschwyz

ASD Rosetana Nuoto
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PAVONE, Gianmarco

DE VINCENTIIS, Alessandro

RICCI, Mauro
WILMOTS, Robbe
MORO, Massimiliano
INDERBITZIN, Marco
VANDERSTEEN, Jelle
CRESCIMBENI, Andrea
MR. OMERO, Lorenzo
FRONTERA, Federico
CUGLIARI, Matteo
SICURO, Frederick
MIGLIORELLI, Davide
MELVIN, Jonas
MULLER, Luca
BRINK, Guido
SCHLEICH, Sandro
MEERTEN, John
MEERTEN, Luuk
VAN DAM, Reinier

DE REUVER, Tim
TAUBE, Patrick
WHEELER, Ryan
VERHOEF, Jop
PENNESI, Matteo
COSTANZA, Tiziano
HOBBEL, Kevin

VAN DE BAAN, Koen
BANGMA, Jur

VAN DEN AKKER, Tom
DE REUVER, Bas
DEENEN, Jesse
VOS, Bram
VERSPAGEN, Harry
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ORABONA, Daniele
FREY, Max
ENGELHARDT, Stefan
WIENHOLDT, Timm

VAN DER MEER, Vincent

VAN DE RIET, Stefan
VAN DER WIJST, Frank
VAN DAALEN, Erik
BASTURK, Burak

VAN LUNJTELAAR, Pieter

BROWNE, David
ROEMEN, Sven

VAN DE GOOR, Guus
IN 'T VELD, Marcel
KUHN, Martijn
STEENSTRA, Idwer
SHINN, Ryan

PRAET, Piet
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ASD Rosetana Nuoto
ASD Rosetana Nuoto
Athena Bracciano

RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke
In Sport Rane Rosse
SLRG Innerschwyz
Belgium NT

Athena Salvamento
A.S.D. Sportiva Sturla
Accademia Di Salvamento
Athena Bracciano
ASD Gorizia Nuoto
Athena Salvamento
DLRG Buchholz United
DLRG Giitersloh

RB Vlissingen

SLRG Innerschwyz

RB Echt

RB Echt

RB Gouda

RB Oss

DLRG Niedersachsen
Beacon Lifesaving Club
RB Dordrecht

Athena Salvamento
Athena Salvamento

RB Echt

RB Delft

RB Delft

RB Echt

RB Oss

RB Boxtel

RB Boxtel

RB Weert

Athena Salvamento
DLRG Buchholz United
DLRG Alpen

DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
RB Delft

RB Delft

RB Oss

RB Gouda

Liége Sauvetage Club

RB Boxtel

St. John Berchmans Life Saving Club
RB Echt

RB Echt

RB Dordrecht

RB Gouda

RB Amersfoort

RB Amersfoort

RB Dordrecht

51.00
52.20
52.50
52.96
53.00
53.00
53.63
53.80
54.10
55.00
55.00
55.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.64
57.00
58.00
58.00
58.07
58.61
59.00
59.50
59.83
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.04
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:06.10
1:07.00
1:11.00
1:13.00

56.00

56.00
1:00.50
1:00.60
1:07.06
1:07.06
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.88
1:11.00
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:15.00
1:15.12
1:15.36
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:25.00
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